
DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY  
PG CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  - 2018  

DATE DAY    8 AM - 9 AM  
9 AM - 2 

PM 

2 PM - 
2.30 
PM    2.30 PM - 4 PM 

DOCTORS 
NAME  

01.03.18 Thursday 
PBL - Difficult 

Airway 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Predictors of 

Difficult Airway 
P B L Team 

 

02.03.18 
Friday 

PBL - PBC 
Neck 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Fiberoptic 

bronchoscopy 
P B L Team 

 

03.03.18 Saturday 
PG 

Symposium 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Model test 

  
 

04.03.18 Sunday   
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH     
 

05.03.18 Monday 

Anaesthetic 
Management 

of pituitary 
disorders 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Anaesthetic 

implications of 

transsphenoidal 

hypophysectomy 

Dr Nandhini,           
Dr Karthik.M 

 

06.03.18 Tuesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Anaesthetic 

management of 

cervical spine 

injuries 

Dr Yoga, Dr 
Balaji,  Dr 
Pushparani,          
Dr Kathik.K.T  

07.03.18 Wednesday 

Anaesthetic 
management 

of 
parathyorid 

disorders 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Management of 

post operative 

stridor Dr Manoj,  Dr 
Sunder 

 

08.03.18 Thursday 
Thyroid case 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Anaesthetic 

implications of 

cystic hygroma 

Dr Priya, Dr 
Gayathri 

 

09.03.18 
Friday 

Thyroid case 
discussion 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Thyroid storm & 

Myxedema coma 
Dr Priya, Dr 
Gayathri  

10.03.18 Saturday 
PG 

symposium 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Model test 

  
 

11.03.18 Sunday   
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
  

  
 

12.03.18 Monday 
Adrenal gland 

physiology 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Steroid 

supplementation in 

periop period 

Dr Sujina, Dr 
Prasanna 

 

13.03.18 Tuesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

SIRS Dr Pallavi, Dr 
Ashok, Dr 
Kalyan, Dr 
Sundaram  



14.03.18 Wednesday 

Anaesthetic 
management 

of adrenal 
disorders 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Pheochromocytoma 

Dr Cherush, Dr 
Anitha 

 

15.03.18 Thursday 
CVS case 

presentation 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Rheumatic heart 

disease 
Dr Arshiya, Dr 
Venkat  

16.03.18 
Friday 

CVS case 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Infective 

endocarditis 

Dr Arshiya, Dr 
Venkat  

17.03.18 Saturday 
PG 

symposium 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Model test 

  
 

18.03.18 Sunday           
 

19.03.18 Monday 

Anaesthetic 
management 
of diabetes 

related 
complications 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Insulin pharmacology 

Dr Natarajan, Dr 
K Karthik, Dr 
Saravanan 

 

20.03.18 Tuesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Local anaesthetic 
additives 

Dr Sahithi, Dr 
Venkat, Dr k 
Karthik, Dr 
Swetha  

21.03.18 Wednesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Local anaesthetic 
toxicity 

Dr Ajay, Dr 
Sivarajan, Dr 
Balachandran, 
Dr Anitha  

22.03.18 Thursday 

Pregnancy 
case 

presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH PIH 
Dr Gokul, Dr 
Balachandran 

 

23.03.18 

Friday 

Pregnancy 
case 

discussion 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH PPH 
Dr Gokul, Dr 
Balachandran 

 

24.03.18 Saturday 
PG 

Symposium 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Model test   
 

25.03.18 Sunday           
 

26.03.18 Monday 

Anaesthetic 
management 

of obsesity 
and related 

complication 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Pulmonary 
hypertension 

Dr Aihwarya, Dr 
PushparanDr 
Swetha 

 

27.03.18 Tuesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Muscle relaxants 
Dr Meshach, Dr 
Gayathri, Dr  



Saravanan, Dr 
Karthik.M 

28.03.18 Wednesday 
Thesis topic 
presentation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Airway block 

Dr Mohana, Dr 
Anand, Dr 
Sunder, Dr 
Mirunalini  

29.03.18 Thursday 
RS Case 

presentation 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
ARDS Dr Mushkath, Dr 

Anand  

30.03.18 
Friday 

RS Case 
discussion 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Extubation trials Dr Mushkath, Dr 

Anand  

31.03.18 Saturday Model Exam 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Model Exam   
 

        

II year PG incharge -  Dr.Nandhini    Dr.G.Sivarajan  

Final year PG inharge - Dr.Gokul    

Prof. & HOD of 
Anaesthesiology  

        

 


